FORTROSE & ROSEMARKIE LADIES

Order Of Merit Results

09/09/2020

Player Name

Ms SUSAN EVANS

Mrs SANDRA EVANS
MrsLYNNE FRASER
Elaine Gruber

Mrs ANNETTE MCARTHUR
MsVAL MITCHELL

Miss FIONA POLLARD
Miss KAREN MACKAY
Mrs ANNA PATERSON

Mrs MERYL MARSHALL
MissRUBY BELLSHAW
Cara Thompson

Mrs MARINA MACCULLOCH
JEAN ANN MACLEOD
MRS MARSHA FRASER
Mrs JOAN MURPHY

Mrs SUSY COOPER

Mrs LORAINE NIXON
MsFIONA SHEVILL

Miss AILEEN WILSON

Mrs MARY GALLOWAY
HELEN MORRISON

Mrs JEAN MUNRO
MrsLUCY WARD
MrsEVELYN STEWART
MrsLIZ GARDNER

Mrs ELAINE HILLIS

Mrs CATHRYN FIELD
MrsLEILA MCWHIRR

Mrs ROSEMARY STALLARD
Mrs ANNE SMITTON

Mrs ANNE MACKAY

Mrs SHONA SUTHERLAND

Hcp

24
28

6
26
19
26
18
19
18
24
36

1
22
28
25
25
20
18
24
25
17
27
31
35
21
22
22
25
27
20
28
20
26

CLUB2000 (v22)

Exct

244
284
55
AWAY
194
26.4
AWAY
18.7
184
235
35.7
AWAY
221
28.2
AWAY
254
201
17.9
24.2
253
16.7
26.9
314
34.6
210
224
222
24.7
27.2
20.3
284
201
26.3

Status

Points

410.00
400.00
380.00
310.00
300.00
290.00
270.00
200.00
180.00
170.00
160.00
150.00
140.00
140.00
130.00
130.00
120.00
120.00
110.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
90.00
80.00
60.00
40.00
40.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
10.00



